
Glenn P. Johnston 68

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
Q2-06

X

CDD Meadow Pointe III, Seat 3X

1228 Bensbrooke Dr, Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

           0.00

          50.00

          50.00

           0.00

          12.65

           0.00

          12.65

           0.00

          50.00           12.65



Glenn P. Johnston 68

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
1 1

Johnston, Glenn P
1228 Bensbrooke Dr.
Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

I LO
6/5/2006

1

   $50.00



Glenn P. Johnston 68

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
1 1

Supervisor Of Elections, 
5325 Village Market

Wesley Chapel, FL 33544

MOsubmitted 
petitions 

6/6/2006

1

    $0.70

SunTrust Bank, 
16102 Bruce B. Downs Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33647

MOcampaign
checks
print
charge

6/15/2006

2

   $11.95


